10

5.M.

13

14

16

17

19

20

21

23

24

25

SCIENCE

COMPUTER

MATH

EMG.LIT.

S0CIAL 5T.

HIMDI

EMG. LANG

n

SOCIAL 5T.

HINDI

EMG.LIT.

MATH

EMG. LANG

SCIENCE

COMPUTER

Half Yearly Exams 2019-20

v

MATH

COMPUTER

SCIENCE

SOCIAL 5T.

EMG.LIT.

EMG. LANG

HINDI

Vi

ENG.LANG

ENG.LIT.

GEOGRAPHY

CHEMISTRY

MATH

BIOLOGY

HINDI

PHYSICS

HISTORY

COMPUTER

MATH

BIOLOGY

CHEMISTRY

PHYSICS

HISTORY CIVICS

COMPUTER

ENG.LANG

ENG.LIT.

GEQOGRAPHY

HINDI

ENG.LANG

ENG.LIT.

GEOGRAPHY

CHEMISTRY

MATH

HISTORY CIVICS

HINDI

PHYSICS

BIOLOGY

COMPUTER

MATH

CHEMISTRY

HISTORY CIVICS

BIOLOGY

COMP/PHE

HINDI

ENG.LANG

ENG.LIT.

GEQOGRAPHY

PHYSICS

X

ENG.LANG

EMNG.LIT.

MATH

CHEMISTRY

PHYSICS

BIOLOGY

HIMDI

GEOGRAPHY

HISTORY CIVICS

COMP/PHE

NOTE: PTM WILL BE HELD ON 12TH OCT. 9.A.M. TO 11.AM.




